3
34
3
Subject to change
CHARACTERISTICS
-5 ÷ +50 °C
50 μm fi ltered air, with or withour lubrication
spool

Option
D = External pilot supply
CODIFICATION KEY
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
5
Solenoid valves are supplied without coil and connector
4 =  Electrical amplifi ed DC
5 =  Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
6 =  Electrical amplifi ed DC - B series 10 mm electropilot
-
Pneumatic impulse
Single impulse
Double impulse
G-6231
G-6230
G-6733
G-6833
G-6633G-6233
G-6333
G-6433
G-6533
UNIVER GROUP
35
3
3
V
A
LV
E
S
Subject to change
G6 20 mm - Valves and Solenoid Valves - Threaded body G1/8
Electrical impulse - B series 10 mm Electropilot
Single impulse